
Total Waterman Points 

 

Total Waterman Points 
Place Name Total 

1 Jackson Maynard 222.00 

2 Hayden White 169.00 

3 Jasper Mocke 149.00 

4 Hunter Pflueger 138.00 

5 Slater Trout 137.00 

6 Zane Schweitzer 122.00 

7 Will Reichenstein 98.00 

7 Kawika Kinimaka 98.00 

9 Ryan Paroz 91.00 

10 Mitchell DeGeus 66.00 

11 Kody Kerbox 63.00 

12 John Flanagan 56.00 

12 Riggs Napoleon 56.00 

14 Kirk Ziegler 53.00 

15 Patrick Dolan 51.00 

15 Tyler Kaimana Gomes 51.00 

17 Joshua Riccio 38.00 

18 Jamie Gove 37.00 

19 Ryan Murphy 36.00 

20 Travis Baptiste 33.00 

21 Travis Grant 25.00 

21 Kai Hall 25.00 

23 Bobby Pratt 22.00 

24 Cris Dobrosielski 18.00 

24 Zsolt Szadovszki 18.00 

26 Andrew Levora 10.00 

26 Andrew Penny 10.00 

26 Kai Bartlett 10.00 

29 Richard Spork 5.00 
 

 

 

 

 



 
                    Total Waterwoman Points          

 
Name Points 

1 
Karla Gilbert 225.00 

2 
Kathy Shipman 189.00 

3 
Jennifer Kalmbach 172.00 

4 
Kanesa Seraphin 154.00 

5 
Ingrid Seiple 139.00 

6 
Anne Skimmons 136.00 

7 
Leane Darling 127.00 

8 
Anna Mathisen 111.00 

9 
Chelsea Bizik 111.00 

10 
Talia Decoite 98.00 

11 
Shannon Bell 95.00 

12 
Jennifer Lee 87.00 

13 
Joelle Foti 70.00 

14 
Kristen Spees 67.00 

15 
Rachel Bruntsch 57.00 

16 
Fiona van Ammers 37.00 

17 
Shannon Richards 29.00 

18 
Suzie Kauhane 29.00 

19 
Amanda Donnellan 12.00 

20 
Mariko Strickland-Lum 5.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Team Totals 

 TEAM TOTALS  

Place Team TOTAL 

1 
Team Maui Jim Kailua 877.00 

2 
Team Maui Jim Kona 738.00 

3 
Team Maui Jim Kauai 710.00 

4 
Team Maui Jim Oahu 692.00 

5 
Team Lanai 555.00 

6 
Team Maui Jim Molokai 542.00 

7 
Team Maui Jim Maui 534.00 

8 
Team Molokini 526.00 

9 
Team Naish 509.00 

10 
Team Hui Nalu 486.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



AGE GROUP POINT TOTALS 

 

Mens Open  Womens 34 & Under 

Place Name Age Total  Place Name Age Total 

1 Jackson Maynard 24 222.00  1 Jennifer Kalmbach 32 176.00 

2 Hayden White 26 169.00  2 Anne Skimmons 20 152.00 

3 Jasper Mocke 31 149.00  3 Chelsea Bizik 24 138.00 

4 Hunter Pflueger 17 138.00  4 Leane Darling 30 123.00 

5 Slater Trout 21 137.00  5 Talia Decoite 23 109.00 

6 Zane Schweitzer 23 122.00  6 Kristen Spees 29 107.00 

7 Will Reichenstein 25 98.00  7 Rachel Bruntsch 32 43.00 

7 Kawika Kinimaka 19 98.00  Womens 35+ 

9 Ryan Paroz 21 91.00  Place Name Age Total 

10 Mitchell DeGeus 32 66.00  1 Karla Gilbert 41 192.00 

11 Kody Kerbox 22 63.00  2 Kathy Shipman 55 154.00 

12 John Flanagan 40 56.00  3 Kanesa Seraphin 40 130.00 

12 Riggs Napoleon 18 56.00  4 Ingrid Seiple 44 123.00 

14 Kirk Ziegler 32 53.00  5 Jennifer Lee 35 99.00 

15 Patrick Dolan 28 51.00  6 Anna Mathisen 41 78.00 

15 Tyler Kaimana Gomes 19 51.00  7 Shannon Bell 42 73.00 

17 Joshua Riccio 27 38.00  8 Joelle Foti 41 58.00 

18 Jamie Gove 37 37.00  9 Fiona van Ammers 39 31.00 

19 Ryan Murphy 25 36.00  10 Shannon Richards 44 18.00 

20 Travis Baptiste 19 33.00  11 Suzie Kauhane 43 16.00 

21 Travis Grant 33 25.00  12 Amanda Donnellan 39 7.00 

21 Kai Hall 39 25.00  Mens 30-39 

23 Bobby Pratt 26 22.00  Place Name Age Total 

24 Cris Dobrosielski 47 18.00  1 Jasper Mocke 31 183.00 

24 Zsolt Szadovszki 41 18.00  2 Travis Grant 33 156.00 

26 Andrew Levora 17 10.00  3 Jimmy Austin 36 135.00 

26 Andrew Penny 42 10.00  4 Mitchell DeGeus 32 127.00 

26 Kai Bartlett 40 10.00  5 Kirk Ziegler 32 114.00 

29 Richard Spork 46 5.00  6 Kai Hall 39 106.00 

     7 Kekoa Cramer 36 85.00 

     8 Jamie Gove 37 78.00 

     9 Sacha Levandusky 35 57.00 

     10 Kainoa Kaohelaulii 35 10.00 

     11 Kyle Kurakake 32 6.00 

     12 Jay Lee 31 2.00 

 



 

 

Mens 40-49  Mens 50+ 

Place Name Age Total  Place Name Age Total 

1 Kelly Margetts 43 155.00  1 Christopher Maynard 53 192.00 

2 Rob Pelkey 48 137.00  2 Jerry Bess 51 165.00 

3 John Flanagan 40 132.00  3 Gary Parsons 56 127.00 

4 Anthony Vela 42 122.00  4 Scott Diederich 50 119.00 

5 Jim Foti 49 111.00  5 Bram DenHaan 52 110.00 

6 Cris Dobrosielski 47 83.00  6 Eugene Ancheta 51 107.00 

7 Andrew Penny 42 74.00  7 Billy Balding 51 105.00 

8 Aaron Napoleon 49 70.00  8 John Wacker 51 58.00 

9 Zsolt Szadovszki 41 58.00  9 Eric Levora 54 13.00 

10 Heath Hemmings 45 56.00  10 Brad Salter 64 10.00 

11 Kai Bartlett 40 42.00  11 Kai Bartlett 40 9.00 

12 Claude Busse 47 35.00  12 Bill Haywood 63 6.00 

13 Richard Spork 46 23.00      

14 Dinesh Lathi 45 16.00      

15 Vijay Lathi 43 12.00      

16 Dolan Eversole 45 7.00      

17 Duckryong Kim 52 6.00      

18 Han Kook Yoo 45 5.00      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Junior Point Totals 

 

JUNIOR POINT TOTALS 
Place Name (Events) Total 

1 Fleck, Slater (8) 111.00 

2 Moss, Hobey (8) 109.00 

3 Hemmings, Trevor (6) 81.00 

4 Spencer, Jeffrey (6) 79.00 

5 Mawae, Alex (8) 64.00 

6 Mckenney, Keapo (4) 63.00 

7 Levora, Tony (6) 46.00 

8 Funk, Ryan (4) 44.00 

9 Prosser, Jackson (4) 41.00 

10 Prosser, Ruby (3) 31.00 

11 Pflueger, Max (3) 19.00 

12 Foti, Castle (4) 17.00 

13 Caterina, Kira (3) 16.00 

14 Hemmings, Merrick (3) 12.00 

15 Foti, Connor (3) 9.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Junior Event Results 

 

 

JUNIOR Run Sup Run FINAL  JUNIOR SUP FINAL 

PLACE ID Name Age Gender  PLACE ID Name Age Gender 

1 94 Funk, Ryan 15 M  1 90 Spencer, Jeffrey 15 M 

2 90 Spencer, Jeffrey 15 M  2 68 Fleck, Slater 13 M 

3 84 Moss, Hobey 13 M  3 84 Moss, Hobey 13 M 

4 68 Fleck, Slater 13 M  4 36 Mckenney, Keapo 15 M 

5 59 Mawae, Alex 14 M  5 59 Mawae, Alex 14 M 

6 25 Hemmings, Trevor 15 M  6 25 Hemmings, Trevor 15 M 

7 41 Levora, Tony 13 M  7 41 Levora, Tony 13 M 

8 83 Foti, Castle 9 M  8 72 Prosser, Jackson 13 M 

      9 83 Foti, Castle 9 M 

JUNIOR RSR FINAL  10 89 Hemmings, Merrick 11 F 

PLACE ID Name Age Gender  11 75 Caterina, Kira 14 F 

1 68 Fleck, Slater 13 M  12 32 Foti, Connor 12 M 

2 84 Moss, Hobey 13 M       

3 25 Hemmings, Trevor 15 M  JUNIOR SUP FINAL 

4 72 Prosser, Jackson 13 M  PLACE ID Name Age Gender 

5 71 Prosser, Ruby 14 F  1 36 Mckenney, Keapo 15 M 

6 90 Spencer, Jeffrey 15 M  2 25 Hemmings, Trevor 15 M 

7 94 Funk, Ryan 15 M  3 84 Moss, Hobey 13 M 

8 59 Mawae, Alex 14 M  4 90 Spencer, Jeffrey 15 M 

      5 41 Levora, Tony 13 M 

JUNIOR PADDLEBOARD FINAL  6 68 Fleck, Slater 13 M 

PLACE ID Name Age Gender  7 59 Mawae, Alex 14 M 

1 36 Mckenney, Keapo 15 M  8 89 Hemmings, Merrick 11 F 

2 84 Moss, Hobey 13 M  9 82 Max Pflueger 13 M 

3 25 Hemmings, Trevor 15 M  10 32 Foti, Connor 12 M 

4 90 Spencer, Jeffrey 15 M  11 83 Foti, Castle 9 M 

5 68 Fleck, Slater 13 M       

6 82 Pflueger, Max 13 M  JUNIOR SWIM/SUP/OC1 FINAL 

7 72 Prosser, Jackson 13 M  PLACE ID Name Age Gender 

8 75 Caterina, Kira 14 F  1 68 Fleck, Slater 13 M 

9 71 Prosser, Ruby 14 F  2 84 Moss, Hobey 13 M 

10 59 Mawae, Alex 14 M  3 94 Funk, Ryan 15 M 

      4 59 Mawae, Alex 14 M 

      5 41 Levora, Tony 13 M 



 

 

 

 

JUNIOR SWIM FINAL  JUNIOR SWIM/SUP/OC1 FINAL 

PLACE ID Name Age Gender  PLACE ID Name Age Gender 

1 68 Fleck, Slater 13 M  1 68 Fleck, Slater 13 M 

2 84 Moss, Hobey 13 M  2 84 Moss, Hobey 13 M 

3 25 Hemmings, Trevor 15 M  3 94 Funk, Ryan 15 M 

4 71 Prosser, Ruby 14 F  4 59 Mawae, Alex 14 M 

5 72 Prosser, Jackson 13 M  5 41 Levora, Tony 13 M 

6 36 Mckenney, Keapo 15 M       

7 82 Pflueger, Max 13 M       

8 90 Spencer, Jeffrey 15 M       

9 59 Mawae, Alex 14 M       

10 75 Caterina, Kira 14 F       

11 41 Levora, Tony 13 M       

12 32 Foti, Connor 12 M       

13 89 Hemmings, Merrick 11 F       

14 83 Foti, Castle 9 M       

 




